TABURET

FOTOLIU
HIGH

FOTOLIU
LOW

FOTOLIU
MAXI
HIGH

FOTOLIU
MAXI
LOW

CANAPEA

2 LOC.

CANAPEA

3 LOC.

CANAPEA

3 MAXI

MODEL FENDI 2024

80 cm

83 cm

83 cm

123 cm

123 cm

198 cm

wo G/

wo L6

wo L6

wo €01l

wo €01l

218 cm

238 cm

wo G6

W G6

h40

h 116 cm
h40

ha0 h 76 cm

h 116 cm
h40

h40 h 86 cm

h40 h 86 cm

h40

h40

wo G6

h 86 cm

h 86 cm
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